
TRUCK-MOUNTED PILE DRIVERS 
The pile driver mounted on the bed of a 
truck is particularly indicated for road 
maintenance works. The mobility and the 
ability to load piles and safety barriers, 
in addition to the signs necessary for a 
construction site, make the truck-mounted 
pile driver a winning solution for short jobs 
located some distance from each other.
The accessories designed for our pile 
drivers can all be used on truck-mounted 
pile drivers too.
An important feature of our pile drivers is 
that they can also be mounted on a crawler 
at a later date.
Therefore, customers, buying the truck-
mounted pile driver for maintenance 
works, in the future may buy just the 
crawler in order to also have a self mobile 
pile driver for more demanding jobs.

We made the BASIC, SMART, and HEAVY 
DUTY versions to allow them to be mounted 
on trucks with different capacities.

TECHNICAL DATA

Hammer driving power

Hammer blows per minute

joule

n°

MODELS:

Max. operating pressure

Oil flow

Mpa

dm3/min

Total weight kg

950

620/1500

800

15

60/90

1150

590

650/1000

600

15

45/85

1000

THE MANUFACTURER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS ABOVE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. PHOTOS MAY SHOW NON-STANDARD ACCESSORIES.

950

620/1500

800

15

60/90

1275

590

650/1000

600

15

45/85

1125

1200

570/1180

1000

18

70/100

1525

950

620/1500

800

18

60/90

1375

BASIC
600/800

SMART
600/800

HEAVY 
DUTY
800/1000
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