



TRUCK-MOUNTED PILE DRIVERS

The pile driver mounted on the bed of a truck is particularly indicated for road maintenance works. The mobility and the ability to load piles and safety barriers, in addition to the signs necessary for a construction site, make the truck-mounted pile driver a winning solution for short jobs located some distance from each other.

The accessories designed for our pile drivers can all be used on truck-mounted pile drivers too.

An important feature of our pile drivers is that they can also be mounted on a crawler at a later date.

Therefore, customers, buying the truckmounted pile driver for maintenance works, in the future may buy just the crawler in order to also have a self mobile pile driver for more demanding jobs.

We made the BASIC, SMART, and HEAVY DUTY versions to allow them to be mounted on trucks with different capacities.



BASIC 600/800

SMART 600/800

HEAVY DUTY 800/1000

TECHNICAL DATA

MODELS:		600	800	600	800	800	1000
HAMMER DRIVING POWER	JOULE	590	950	590	950	950	1200
HAMMER BLOWS PER MINUTE	N°	650/1000	620/1500	650/1000	620/1500	620/1500	570/1180
MAX. OPERATING PRESSURE	МРА	15	15	15	15	18	18
OIL FLOW	DM ³ /MIN	45/85	60/90	45/85	60/90	60/90	70/100
TOTAL WEIGHT	KG	1000	1150	1125	1275	1375	1525

THE MANUFACTURER RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THE TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS ABOVE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. PHOTOS MAY SHOW NON-STANDARD ACCESSORIES.